1 Martinet
2 Goy

3 Parisod
4 Goy

5 Benoit

6 Dubuis
7 Moret

8 Pahud

9 Giroud
10 Mermod
11 Cattai
12 Gamper
13 Bill
14 Gautschi
15 Buller
16 Legeret
17 Genoud
18 Geretti

1 Delacrétaz
2 Guignard
3 Donzallaz
4 Ravy
5 Jeanmonod
6 Laurent
7 Chabloz
8 Mange
? Gilland
10 Sacco
11 Pittet
12 Moret
13 Keller
14 Buffet
15 Jotterand
16 Vuilleumier
17 Mayor
18 Pittet
19 Werro
20 Aeschlimann
21 Gilliard
22 Josi
23 Perusset
24 Ramseyer

Prénom Société
Renato Individuel
Patrick BALLENS
Gaston LAUSANNE
Sébastien BALLENS
Christian BAULMES
Laurent BAULMES
Olivier Individuel
Patrick CHAMPAGNE
Martial LE BROUILLET
Claude BAULMES
Deborah CHAMPAGNE
Max LAUSANNE
Christiane BAULMES
Hedwig LAUSANNE
Michel BAULMES
Denis BAULMES
Willy LE BROUILLET
Dominique BAULMES
Francis VALLORBE
Christophe MONTRICHER
Roger ECHALLENS
Pascal ECHALLENS
Bernard CHAMPAGNE
Alexis BERCHER
Pierre-André VALLEE DE JOUX
Johan VALLORBE
Georges-André CHAMPAGNE
Roberto VALLORBE
Yvan GOUMOENS
Sylvie MOLLENS
Fabien MONTRICHER
Blaise MONTRICHER
Xavier BALLENS
Robin MONTRICHER
Willy GOUMOENS
Maxime VALLEE DE JOUX
Laurent VALLORBE
Patrick BURSINS
Robert SAUBRAZ
Francoise VALEYRES
Alexandre GOUMOENS
David MONTRICHER

Classement cible Groupe Praz-Amiet - Individuel
Rang Nom

Pts
79
78
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
71

77
77
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
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1959
1967
1935
1993
1966
1946
1958
1968
1970
1960
1976
1936
1950
1943
1946
1965
1954
1956

1954
1994
1939
1959
1964
1993
1957
1979
1952
1958
1961
1982
1990
1956
1985
1999
1957
1994
1970
1964
1940
1961
1986
1990
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25 Michot
26 Besson
27 Rochat
28 Simonet
29 Schurch
30 Maccaud
31 Oberson
32 Conrad
33 Corthésy
34 Laurent
35 Martin

36 Christen
37 Werro

38 Jotterand
39 Gilliand
40 Reymond
41 Besson
42 Fuentes

1 Finger

2 Jaqguier
3 Pernet

4 Mignot

5 Chaupond

6 Stuber

7 Ducret

8 HUggler
9 Roch

10 Chanson
11 Guiducci
12 Randin
13 Kiener
14 Besson
15 Goy

16 Deslarzes
17 Crisinel
18 Gavillet
19 Greppin
20 LOthi
21 David
22 Grossmann
23 Rochat
24 Rosset
25 Mattart
26 Kuffer

Laurent
Daniel
Laurent
Hans
Henri
Francois
Marie-Rose
Jean-Yves
Alain
Philippe
Roland
Steve
Ludivine
Alain
Pascal
Christian
Jean-Jacques
Jean-Michel

Laurence
Alain
Felix
Thomas
Michel
Andrea
Marc-Henri
Cédric
Daniel
Guilhem
Yoann
Jacques
Livia
Anne-Marie
Raphaél
Louis
Simon
Marcel
Xavier
Walter
Adrien
Daniel
Christian
Alexandre
Michel
Roger

CROY
Individuel
GOUMOENS
LAUSANNE
VALEYRES
GOUMOENS
PRAZ-AMIET
VALEYRES
BERCHER
BERCHER
MOLLENS
CROY
VALLORBE
BALLENS
BERCHER
PRAZ-AMIET
BOFFLENS
LAUSANNE

RANCES

MOIRY
VILLARD-S-YENS

BIERE

VALLEE DE JOUX
BOFFLENS
ESSERTINES
VILLARD-S-YENS
GRAND CLOSEL
MOIRY
Individuel
RANCES
BALLENS
BOFFLENS
MOIRY

ABBAYE

MOIRY

VALLEE DE JOUX
BIERE

BIERE

MOIRY

BURSINS

BIERE

MOLLENS
VALLORBE
VILLARD-S-YENS

70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
67
67
66
66
65
64
62
62

75
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
68
68
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1963
1956
1963
1935
1957
1934
1954
1969
1968
1960
1948
1981
1985
1958
1962
1968
1950
1967

1968
1960
1960
1996
1969
1960
1958
1958
1957
1987
1988
1959
1995
1951
1975
1984
1985
1950
1963
1940
1989
1967
1981
1963
1971
1946
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27 Redard
28 Magnenat
29 Matthey
30 Crisinel
31 Perret
32 Poget

33 Conrad
34 Cand

35 Moret

36 Legrain
37 Tan

38 Bertoglio
39 Genevaz
40 Villard

41 Chanson
42 Friedli

43 Dubrit

44 Rochat
45 Perreaud
46 Humbert
47 Biaggi
48 Roulet
49 Chaupond
50 Prior

51 Ciampi
52 Werro

53 Rabusseau Goy

54 Viret

55 Magnenat
56 Vos

57 Baumgartner
58 Faller

59 Perreaud
60 Gonvers
61 Chanson
62 Perreaud
63 Roch

64 Beltrami
65 Grandjean
66 Jaquier

67 Rochat

68 Goio

69 Legrain

70 Develey
71 Golay

Eddy MONTRICHER
Pascal MOLLENS
Yann BIERE
Olivier MOIRY
Bernard ESSERTINES
John GRAND CLOSEL
Pascal VALEYRES
Rémy RANCES
Jérbme MOLLENS
Paul CROY
Sébastien CHAMPAGNE
Serge BURSINS
Yann ABBAYE
Charles ESSERTINES
Michel MOIRY
Gilbert LAUSANNE
Jérbme RANCES
Jean-Sébastien VILLARD-S-YENS
Olivier ABBAYE
Fred BURSINS
Florian VALLEE DE JOUX
Olivier CHAMPAGNE
Marcel VALLEE DE JOUX
Aurélie PRAZ-AMIET
Antonio BURSINS
Lilou VALLORBE
Nadége Individuel
Marcel VILLARD-S-YENS
Laurent Individuel
Alain RANCES
Valérie VALLORBE
Jan PRAZ-AMIET
Julien ABBAYE
Efienne PRAZ-AMIET
Régis MOIRY
Alain ABBAYE
Willy GRAND CLOSEL
Kathleen BERCHER
Jean-Michel CROY
Dorina MOIRY
Christian ESSERTINES
Benjamin Individuel
Emilie PRAZ-AMIET
Marc-Olivier MOLLENS
Axel CROY

68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
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1960
1965
1981
1959
1951
1939
1963
1960
1985
1992
1992
1963
1983
1950
1951
1944
1986
1985
1963
1976
2003
1963
1943
1995
1946
2011
1975
1949
1956
1967
1971
1982
1992
1963
1975
1967
1956
1962
1953
1961
1956
1999
1991
1980
1990
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72 Conrad

73 Demierre
74 Grandjean
75 Reymond

Pierre-Alain
Jean-Luc
Raphaél
Christine

VALEYRES
ESSERTINES
PRAZ-AMIET
PRAZ-AMIET

58
55

44
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1961
1958
1990
1968
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